Area Amministrativa

Area Servizi

Area Finanziaria
Area Tecnica

Area Sicurezza

Num. Dip.
22
34
19
47

23

COMUNE DI CASSINO

Provincia di FROSINONE

Tassi di assenza delle Aree

- IV trimestre 2024 -

Giorni lavorativi

92

92

92
92

92

Ferie

121

235

87
314

129

Malattia

28

83

0
15

120

Maternita

0

Altre

63

76

72
66

83

Totale

212

394

159
400

332

% assenza
2,30
4,28
1,73
4,35

3,61

% presenza
97,70
95,72
98,27
95,65

96,39



